
Government of West Bengal 

Ramkrishna Mahato Government Engineering College 

Village Agharpur, P.0. Ramamoti, Block -Joypur, 
Distrlet Purulia, PIN 723103 

List of hohdays for Ihe ear 2023 
(Sutyect to the epproval of the B O G) 

69T/2022 2 Date 23 3/02/2023 Ref No 

SL No. Occasion Date Number of 

Holida s 
01 New Year Day 1 January Sunday 00 

02. Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda 12th January Thursday 01 

03 Netaji's Birthday 23d January Monday 01 

Pre Saraswati Puja 25th January Ncdnesday 01 

Republic Day & Saraswati Puja 26th January Thursday 01 

O5. Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14th February Tuesday 01 

6. Shivaratri 18h Fcbruary Saturday 
07 Doljatra & Holi 7h &8th March Tuesday &Wednesday 02 

O8. Mahavir Jayanti 4th April Tuesday 01 

09. Good Friday 7h April Friday 

10 Birthday of Dr. B.R.Ambedkar 14h April Friday 01 

Nababarsha 15h April Saturday 11. 01 

12 ld-Ul-Fitar 21t&22 April Friday & Saturday 02 

May Day 1 May Monday 01 

5 May 01 Buddha Pumima & Birthday of Pandit 

Raghunath Murmu 
Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 

Fiday 

15. 9h May Tuesday 01 

16. Rathayatra 20th June Tuesday 01 

17 Summer Vacation 21 June to 18 July Wednesday to Saturday 21 

18. Id-Ud-Zoha 29th &30h June Thursday & Friday 02 

19. Mahuram 29th July Saturday 01 

Independence Day 15th August Tuesday 20 0l 

21 Manasa Puja 17th &18" August Thursday & Friday 02 

Rakhi Bandhan 30 August Wednesday 01 

Janmastami 6 September Wednesday 01 

Fateha Dwaz-Daham 28th September Thursday 

Gandhiji's Birthday 2 October Monday 01 

26. Mahalaya 14th October Saturday 
16th October to 20th 

November 
27 Monday to Monday Puja vacation ( including Laxmi Puja, Kali 

Puja, Birthday of Birsha Munda, Chaat 

Puja )_ 
Gunu Nanak's Birthday 

31 

27th Novenmber Monday 01 

Winter vacation 25h to 31 December Monday to Saturday 

Principal's Discretion 02 

May be changed (f necessary ) according to MAKAUT examination schedule. 
Compulsory detention for University Examination, College emergency administrative activities and maintaining 

academic calendar of MAKAUT. 

Principal 
Ramkrishna Mahato Governmet Engineering College 

Vill-Agharpur, PO- Ramamot, Block- Joypur 
Distict:- Puruia, Pin -123103 
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